Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:23Uhr
N4 - 1. Klasse Ost 2022/23
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
15.08.2022 13:00Uhr Himberg - Vem 3:2
12.08.2022 18:00Uhr Velm - Traiskirchen FCM I 1:6
20.08.2022 19:00Uhr Wienerwald Velm 4:1
28.08.2022 17:00Uhr Velm Haslau 5:1
03.09.2022 16:30Uhr Breitenfurt Velm 3:3
10.09.2022 16:30Uhr Velm Schwadorf 2:1
16.09.2022 19:30Uhr Sommerein - Velm 5:1
02.10.2022 15:30Uhr Velm Gottlesbrunn 3:1
08.10.2022 15:30Uhr Kleinneusiedl Velm 2:2
16.10.2022 15:30Uhr Velm Bruck /L. Il 1:3
22.10.2022 15:00Uhr Berg - Vem 3:1
30.10.2022 14:00Uhr Velm Perchtol dsdorf 0:3
09.11.2022 20:00Uhr Gotzendorf Oranjezz - Velm 1:0
13.11.2022 14:00Uhr Velm - Wolfsthal 0:5
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 23Uhr

N 4 - 1. Klasse Ost 2022/23

12.03.2023
19.03.2023
26.03.2023
02.04.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023
18.06.2023

15:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Rickrunde
Velm - Himberg
Traiskirchen FCM Il - Velm
Vem - Wienerwald
Hadau - Velm
Velm - Breitenfurt
Schwadorf - Velm
Velm - Sommerein
Gottlesbrunn - Velm
Velm - Kleinneusiedl
Bruck/L.Il - Velm
Velm - Berg
Perchtoldsdorf - Velm
Velm - Gotzendorf Oranjezz

Wolfsthal

Velm
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